
2024-2025 STMA Bingo Schedule

      
Friday 07/05/24 Genovese Banse
Saturday 07/06/24 Rikon Rumble
Friday 07/12/24 Barros Bosley
Saturday 07/13/24 Basener Brennfleck
Friday 07/19/24 Conran Cross
Saturday 07/20/24 Cheeks Delaney
Friday 07/26/24 Douds Dranzik
Saturday 07/27/24 Euliss Faisca Blandon
Friday 08/02/24 Fennell Fletcher
Saturday 08/03/24 Frazier Gomez
Friday 08/09/24 Harbison White, David
Saturday 08/10/24 Houldsworth Johnson
Friday 08/16/24 Kalivretenos Kenawell
Saturday 08/17/24 Klinzing Lesho
Friday 08/23/24 Mauldin McClure
Saturday 08/24/24 McDonnell Hartley
Friday 08/30/24 Witt Moser
Saturday 08/31/24 Norsworthy O'Neil  
Friday 09/06/24 Purdy Repass  
Saturday 09/07/24 Zaw Turano  
Friday 09/13/24 Rodriguez Rogalski  
Saturday 09/14/24 Sandy Sarkissian Vajda
Friday 09/20/24 Schneider Sheehan Weeks
Saturday 09/21/24 Simmons Smyth Wenman
Friday 09/27/24 Sousane Stann Wesley
Saturday 09/28/24 Talbot Terrill White, Jessica


